

## Dear Customer,

We detected irregular activity on your Kiwibank Account on 07 June 2017. For your protection, you must verify this activity before you can continue using your Account.

To access your statement, just click on the link below:

<u>Confirm My Details</u> This instruction has been sent to you because you are affected and is obligatory to follow.

Thank you Customers Support Service Kiwibank Security Alert.